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Statutory Instruments

Arranged by Number

Statutory instruments 2010

823 (W.86) Cor.
2001 Cor.
2068 Cor.

Education, Wales
Plant health

Animals

Statutory instruments 2011

2555 (W.279)

2680 (W.286)

2684 (W.287)

2759 (W.297)

2775

2802 (W.300)(C.97)
2829 (W.302)

2830 (W.303)
2831 (W.304)
2841

Environmental protection, Wales
Landlord and tenant, Wales
Landlord and tenant, Wales
Public health, Wales

Prevention of nuclear proliferation
Agriculture, Wales

Coastal protection, Wales
Environmental protection, Wales
Flood risk management, Wales

Animals, Wales
Landlord and tenant, Wales

Tribunals and inquiries

2842 (W.306)(C.100) Social care, England and Wales

2860
2861
2863
2864
2865

2866
2867
2868 (W.307)
2869

2870
2871
2872
2873
2874
2875
2876
2877
2878
2879
2880 (W.308)

National Health Service, England
and Wales

Energy

Coroners, England and Wales
Legal services, England and Wales
Road traffic

Rehabilitation of offenders, England
and Wales

Legal services, England and Wales
Pensions
Road traffic, Wales

Sports grounds and sporting events,
England and Wales

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic
Intellectual property
Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic
Statistics Board
Road traffic

Flood risk management, Wales

2881
2882
2883
2884
2885
2886
2887 (W.309)
2888
2889
2890
2891
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896 (C. 103)

2897
2898

2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906 (W.310)
2907 (W.311)
2908 (W.312)
2909 (W.313)
2910 (C.104)
2911
2912
2913 (C.105)
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923

Road traffic

Road traffic
Animals
Government trading funds
Corporation tax
Competition

Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic

Road traffic
Highways, England
Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Local government, England and
Wales

Council tax, England and Wales

Rating and valuation, England and
Wales

Road traffic

London Olympic Games and
Paralympic Games, England

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Excise

Excise

National Health Service, Wales
National Health Service, Wales
Education, Wales

Clean air, Wales

Tax credits

Climate change

Corporation tax
Administration of Estates
Local government, England
Road traffic

Road traffic

Security industry

Contracting out, England and Wales
Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Highways, England

Trading with the enemy




