Statutory Instruments		2881	Road traffic Road traffic
Arranged by Number		2882 2883	Animals
		2884	Government trading funds
Statutory instruments 2010		2885	Corporation tax
·		2886	Competition
823 (W.86) Cor.	Education, Wales	2887 (W.309)	Road traffic, Wales
2001 Cor.	Plant health	2888	Road traffic
2068 Cor.	Animals	2889	Road traffic
Statutory instruments 2011		2890 2891	Highways, England Road traffic
·			
2555 (W.279)	Environmental protection, Wales	2892	Road traffic
2680 (W.286)	Landlord and tenant, Wales	2893	Road traffic
2684 (W.287)	Landlord and tenant, Wales	2894	Road traffic
2759 (W.297)	Public health, Wales	2895	Road traffic
2775	Prevention of nuclear proliferation	2896 (C. 103)	Local government, England and Wales
2802 (W.300)(C.97)	Agriculture, Wales		Council tax, England and Wales
2829 (W.302)	Coastal protection, Wales Environmental protection, Wales		Rating and valuation, England and Wales
	Flood risk management, Wales	2897	Road traffic
2830 (W.303) 2831 (W.304)	Animals, Wales Landlord and tenant, Wales	2898	London Olympic Games and Paralympic Games, England
2841	Tribunals and inquiries	2899	Road traffic
2842 (W.306)(C.100)) Social care, England and Wales National Health Service, England and Wales	2900	Road traffic
		2901	Road traffic
20/0		2902	Road traffic
2860	Energy	2903	Road traffic
2861	Coroners, England and Wales	2904	Excise
2863	Legal services, England and Wales	2905	Excise
2864	Road traffic	2906 (W.310)	National Health Service, Wales
2865	Rehabilitation of offenders, England and Wales	2907 (W.311)	National Health Service, Wales
2866	Legal services, England and Wales	2908 (W.312)	Education, Wales
2867	Pensions	2909 (W.313)	Clean air, Wales
2868 (W.307)	Road traffic, Wales	2910 (C.104)	Tax credits
2869	Sports grounds and sporting events,	2911	Climate change
	England and Wales	2912	Corporation tax
2870	Road traffic	2913 (C.105)	Administration of Estates
2871	Road traffic	2914	Local government, England
2872	Road traffic	2915	Road traffic
2873	Intellectual property	2916	Road traffic
2874	Road traffic	2917	Security industry
2875	Road traffic	2918	Contracting out, England and Wale
2876	Road traffic	2919	Road traffic
2877	Road traffic	2920	Road traffic
2878	Statistics Board	2921	Road traffic
2879	Road traffic	2922	Highways, England
2880 (W.308)	Flood risk management, Wales	2923	Trading with the enemy